a total of three (3) pages and attached hereto as “Exhibit A” and made a part 

of this Task Assignment. 

3. COMPENSATION TO CONSULTANT: City shall pay Consultant a 

fee for each of the three (3) tasks identified in Exhibit A as each task is completed 

for a total projected cost not to exceed six thousand four hundred dollars and 

zero cents ($6,400.00). 

4. PROVISIONS OF CONTINUING CONTRACT: The terms, provisions, 

conditions, and requirements of the Continuing Contract are incorporated herein 

and made a part of this agreement and shall be complied with by Consultant. 

Should any conflict arise between the terms and conditions set forth herein and